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Widerru

 

an.mut
Moses-
41236 
Email: 
Faxnr. 

Hiermit 

 

Ware be

Vornam

Anschri

 

______

Datum 

 

(*) Unz

93

8

93

93

10

93

10

93

93

8

11

4

8

ufsform

t Kosmetik G
-Stern-Straße
Mönchengla
bestelllung@
02166-1440

widerrufe(n) 

estellt am ___

me / Name des

ft des/der Ver

___________

und Unterschr

utreffendes st

PZN B

389258 vie

884269 

388655 a

389264 v

0087982 ve

388684 

0916237 

388715 

388709 

884252 

1131188 

706375 

717447 

mular  

mbH, 
e 1 
adbach  

@anmut-kosm
034 - 445 

ich/wir (*) den

___________

s/der Verbrauc

rbraucher(s)  _

__________

rift des/der Ve

treichen. 

Bezeichnung 

erundzwanzig 

hoch zwei 

augenschein 

vollendung 

erwandlung 

kostbar 

kokon 

tiefgang 

sinnflut 

weisheit 

antlitz 

silentium 

anbeginn 

metik.de 

n von mir/uns 

__________

cher(s) ______

___________

___________

erbraucher(s) (

Produktbe

Tages

Reichhalt. P

Augen

Ser

Gesichtscr

Amp

Körpe

Reinigun

Gesicht

Enzym

Hydroge

Körpe
Gesich

Reinigun

(*) abgeschlo

______ /  War

___________

___________

___________

(nur bei Mittei

eschreibung 

screme 

Pflegecreme 

ncreme 

rum 

rememaske 

pullen 

erlotion 

gsschaum 

tswasser 

peeling 

el-Maske 

er-und 
htsspray 

ngslotion 

ossenen Vertra

re erhalten am

___________

__________

___________

ilung auf Papi

Packmittel 

50ml 

50 ml 

15ml 

30ml 

50 ml 

7 * 2ml 

200ml 

200ml 

200ml 

75 g 

4 Stück 

100 ml 

200 ml 

ag über den K

m  _________

___________

__________

_____ 

er) 

Preis /Stück  

82,00  € 

89,00  € 

61,00 €  

94,00 €  

71,00 €  

61,00 €  

39,00 € 

26,00 €  

23,00 €  

30,00 €  

69,00 € 

30,00 €  

26,00 €  

Kauf der folgen

__________

___________

___________

 Menge

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

nden Waren (*

______ 

______ 

_______ 

e 

*): 


